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ADRIEN Emile 08 01 1962 Phoenix
ADRIEN Mme Emile 29 07 1916 Née Marie Ella Latour Phoenix
ALIPHON Isaïe 21 01 1956 65e année Phoenix
ALIPHON Léoville 26 07 1917 Phoenix
ALIPHON Mme L. 13 12 1903 Née L. Guéraud Phoenix
AUDIBERT Marguerite 15 04 1889 08 01 1967 Allen Mayer Phoenix
AVICE Henri Arnold 17 11 1939 65 ans Phoenix
AVICE Robert Clément 01 01 1946 24 ans Phoenix
AVICE Philippe 1915 1937 Phoenix
AVICE Octave Gaston 24 09 1917 31 05 1980 Phoenix
BAILLACHE Louis Michel 01 10 1962 68 ans Phoenix
BAILLACHE Haydée 2 ans Phoenix
BAISSAC Pierre Joseph 18 08 1823 11 07 1892 Né à Choisy le Roy Phoenix
BAUDOT Renée 17 07 1897 31 07 1990 Loïs Lagesse Phoenix
BAX Louise Marie 13 02 1903 29 06 1990 Phoenix
BAX David 03 07 1978 28 04 1996 Phoenix
BAX Jean 08 01 1935 05 06 1954 Phoenix
BAX Lucien James Louis 24 05 1896 22 12 1912 Phoenix
BAX Gaston Louis Philippe 10 10 1917 05 12 1939 Phoenix
BAX Mme L.James 26 03 1904 05 11 1988 Née Marie Jauffret Phoenix
BAX Mme James 12 06 1877 20 03 1962 Née Isabelle Leconte Phoenix
BÉCHARD Mme Maxime 02 10 1966 59 ans Phoenix
BÉCHARD Anna 12 05 1946 88 ans Phoenix
BÉCHARD Maxime 1903 1980 Phoenix
BÉCHARD Marie 20 12 1998 Phoenix
BÉCHEREL Archer Christian 18 07 1962 Phoenix
BÉCHEREL Mme 22 07 2000 79 ans - Née Lisette de Gaye Phoenix
BETUEL Nicole 31 08 1938 08 10 1938 Phoenix
BETUEL C.G. 16 06 1898 09 05 1963 Phoenix
BETUEL Jean 31 12 1967 32 ans - décédé à la Réunion Phoenix
BÉTUEL Mme 15 08 1907 17 06 1974 Née P.Mazoué Phoenix
BIGAIGNON Daisy 05 01 1950 R. Sauvage Phoenix
BIGAIGNON Mme Vve L.A. 11 06 1958 Phoenix
BIGAIGNON A 18 12 1975 Phoenix
BLANDIN de CHALAIN Irène 12 02 1909 03 03 1972 Maurice Cantin Phoenix
BLANDIN de CHALAIN Marcelle 18 07 1995 Loïs Cantin Phoenix
BONIN Mme Jules 28 09 1860 26 06 1944 Née Helen Mc Gregor Phoenix
BONNIN Andrée 16 12 1888 29 07 1956 Phoenix
BONNIN Paule 09 06 1884 14 07 1944 Phoenix

relevés du cimetière de Phoenix
naissance date décès
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BONNIN Helen 1899 1987 Phoenix
BONNIN Louis Jules 16 12 1858 21 02 1927 Phoenix
BRITTER Charles Alfred 11 06 1911 55 ans Phoenix
BRITTER Marie Emmeline 20 12 1941 79 ans Phoenix
BRITTER Clifford 11 01 1930 37 yrs Phoenix
BROUSSE de GERSIGNY Marthe 15 06 1876 07 07 1980 George Mayer Phoenix
CANGY Maxime 01 07 1971 56 ans Phoenix
CANTIN Mme Maurice 12 02 1909 03 03 1972 Née Irène Blandin de Chalain Phoenix
CANTIN Mme Loïs 18 07 1995 Née Marcelle Blandin de Chalain Phoenix
CANTIN Maurice 06 05 1907 12 10 1975 Phoenix
CANTIN Yves 13 06 1896 08 01 1979 Phoenix
CANTIN Mme Yves 27 04 1892 14 10 1974 Née Marguerite Régnier Phoenix
CARDEW Emma Eleanor 08 09 1839 08 08 1913 James Cracc Kellman Phoenix
CHALAIN de Yves 09 01 1920 14 03 1980 Phoenix
CHAZAL de Malcolm 12 09 1902 01 10 1981 Phoenix
CHAZAL de Madeleine Anna 14 09 1874 31 08 1959 Rogers Phoenix
CHAZAL de Noille Cunniffe 29 12 1909 29 01 2000 Phoenix
CHAZAL de Rivalz 10 10 1932 Phoenix
CHAZAL de Lucie 09 11 1912 29 01 2003 Paul Nairac Phoenix
CLAIR Fernande 1899 1982 Raimbert Phoenix
COMARMOND Roger 01 06 1903 04 12 1903 Phoenix
COMARMOND William 1907 1908 Phoenix
COMARMOND Arnold 1893 1947 Phoenix
COMARMOND Paul 10 07 1904 6 05 1986 Phoenix
COMARMOND Emile 23 09 1925 2 jours Phoenix
COMARMOND Pierre Auguste 16 07 1944 71 ans Phoenix
COMARMOND Jean 1908 1989 Phoenix
COMARMOND Mme H.C. 1870 1930 Née Eugénie Ithier Phoenix
COMARMOND Mme Auguste 03 11 1925 45 ans - Née Lydie Paulinière Phoenix
CONSTANTIN 18 04 1933 90 ans - Numa Pépin Phoenix
COOMBES Mme Oscar 23 05 1908 48 ans - Née Louise Fayd'herbe de M. Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Pierre 21 12 1868 30 11 1942 Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Caroline 07 04 1853 18 10 1853 ou 1953 ?? Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Eric 09 03 1906 18 02 1974 Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Anne 18 10 1990 Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Clélie 18 05 1907 02 11 1998 Phoenix
CROQUET de ROSEMOND Mme 08 11 1873 14 02 1960 Née Emilie Mayer Phoenix
DALAIS Bettina 01 07 1892 06 06 1919 Grégoire Phoenix
DALAIS A.E.France 26 04 1971 75 ans Phoenix
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DALAIS J.Guy 05 09 1994 72 ans Phoenix
DALAIS Marie Lise 20 03 1925 21 05 1960 Phoenix
DALAIS Marie France 09 02 1924 11 06 1925 Phoenix
DALAIS Aimé Délie 14 11 1924 58 ans Phoenix
DALAIS Joseph Roger Délie 01 02 1971 64 ans Phoenix
DALAIS Mme 23 07 1932 63 ans - Née Marie Camille Nicolin Phoenix
DALAIS Mme F. 23 10 1897 17 08 1969 Née Zamudio Phoenix
D'AVOINE Mme Willy 07 09 1995 Née Erlmina Maudave Phoenix
D'AVRAY Célina Louise 23 06 1885 14 05 1951 John Begby Williams Phoenix
D'AVRAY Alfred Edouard 05 07 1874 15 12 1951 Phoenix
D'AVRAY Francis Henry 16 03 1887 11 03 1953 Phoenix
D'AVRAY Charles Adolphus 15 04 1848 16 11 1934 Phoenix
D'AVRAY Mary 06 07 1851 29 09 1935 wife of Charles Adolphus d'Avray Phoenix
D'AVRAY Mme Alfred 21 04 1955 Née Adeline Ellis Phoenix
DAYOT Marie Adèle Suzanne 27 08 1885 05 11 1936 Stafford Edgar Mayer Phoenix
D'EMMEREZ de CHARMOY Mme Godefroy 14 07 1918 63 ans Phoenix
D'EMMEREZ de CHARMOY Madeleine 25 12 1894 02 02 1970 Phoenix
D'ESPAGNAC Antoine Gabriel 25 12 1962 62e année Phoenix
DUBOIS Mme Auguste 22 06 1972 Née Camille Maudave Phoenix
DUCASSE Marie Thérèse 14 01 1950 1 jour Phoenix
DUCHENNE Aimée 1822 1915 Phoenix
DUFF Louise Nidza Maud 16 02 1914 07 01 1998 Phoenix
DULAURENS Paul Léandre 12 02 1983 88 ans Phoenix
DULAURENS Mme Paul 06 11 1997 Née Bernadette Guimbeau Phoenix
DUPONT Madeleine 03 12 1879 01 08 1946 Phoenix
DUPONT Noelle 05 12 1927 16 06 1991 Claude Mallac Phoenix
ELLIS Adeline 21 04 1955 Alfred d'Avray Phoenix
FAUQUE Léa 1861 1952 N.Martin Phoenix
FAYD'HERBE de MAUDAVE Vve René 17 05 1954 58 ans Phoenix
FAYD'HERBE de MAUDAVE Raymond 22 01 1981 65 ans Phoenix
FAYD'HERBE de MAUDAVE Louise 23 05 1908 48 ans - Oscar Coombes Phoenix
FENOUILLOT de FALBAIRE Olga 15 09 1914 09 08 1991 George Park Phoenix
FERRIÈRE Mme Serge 15 01 1964 Née Marie Hélène Wilman Phoenix
FRÉDÉRIC Jean Marie José 04 08 1951 Phoenix
GABY Mary Sophia 15 06 1846 04 03 1911 Edgar Edward Mayer Phoenix
GAILLARD E.H. 14 02 1903 C.Guillemin Phoenix
GAUD Mme William 1866 1914 Phoenix
GAUD Gaston 1895 1967 Phoenix
GAUD Martine 09 06 1962 14 08 1962 Phoenix
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GAYE de Lisette 22 07 2000 79 ans - Bécherel Phoenix
GÉBERT Serge 31 07 1994 45 ans Phoenix
GENÈVE C.Henri 07 08 1884 07 01 1954 Phoenix
GENÈVE Renée 07 04 1893 27 03 1962 Phoenix
GENÈVE Roger 1918 1919 Phoenix
GENÈVE Paul 1920 Phoenix
GENÈVE Henri 1922 Phoenix
GENÈVE Marie 1927 Phoenix
GENÈVE Thérèse 16 11 1923 24 03 1991 Frank Mayer Phoenix
GERAUD L 13 12 1903 L.Aliphon Phoenix
GIRAUDEAU Marie Claire 16 08 1975 Phoenix
GLOVER Joseph Georges Harold 05 09 1910 06 06 1993 Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Mme 01 07 1892 06 06 1919 Née Bettina Dalais Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Bettina 04 06 1919 18 08 1960 Rochecouste Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Marie Ada Thérèse 12 07 1913 10 02 1917 Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Eugène Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Ada 30 03 1915 26 07 1989 Arthur Martial Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Mme Frank 1891 1964 Née Isabelle Nicolin Phoenix
GRÉGOIRE Mme Eugène Née Marie Lucie Wilman Phoenix
GUÉHO Michel Roger 28 01 1922 08 06 2000 Phoenix
GUÉHO Marcel 23 04 1957 Phoenix
GUÉHO Dominique 22 5 1952 23 01 1998 Phoenix
GUÉHO Mme Marcel 22 01 1992 Née Jeanne Pépin Phoenix
GUILLEMIN Mme C. 14 02 1903 Née E.H.Gailard Phoenix
GUILLEMIN Claude 10 11 1914 81 ans Phoenix
GUIMBEAU Bernadette 06 11 1997 84 ans - Paul Dulaurens Phoenix
HAREL Mme Robert 04 01 1914 28 12 1988 Phoenix
HAREL Robert 15 08 1909 05 09 1977 Phoenix
HAREL Josée 15 01 1941 29 01 1976 Phoenix
HOURQUEBIE Marie 23 02 1905 31 12 1993 Rogers Phoenix
ITHIER Eugénie 1870 1930 H.C.Comarmond Phoenix
JAUFFRET Marie 26 03 1904 05 11 1988 L.James Bax Phoenix
JULLIENNE Josée Maryse 10 06 1941 04 09 1999 Edouard Nairac Phoenix
KELLMAN Mme James Cracc 08 09 1839 08 08 1913 Née Emma Eleonor Cardew Phoenix
LAGESSE Mme Loïs 17 07 1897 31 07 1990 Née Renée Baudot Phoenix
LAGESSE Xavier 44 ans - prêtre Phoenix
LAGESSE Loïs 05 04 1892 20 11 1976 Phoenix
LANGLOIS Francis Reginald 05 07 1915 Phoenix
LANGLOIS Paul George 11 05 1892 19 04 1975 Phoenix
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LANGLOIS Mme 07 09 1898 03 12 1974 Née Louise Marie Germaine Menagé Phoenix
LATOUR Maria Ella 29 07 1916 Emile Adrien Phoenix
LATOUR Marie Mathilde 27 03 1919 Phoenix
LATOUR Blanche 25 06 1961 Latour Phoenix
LATOUR Marthe 20 12 1961 Phoenix
LE BLANC Sabine 02 1933 Phoenix
LE BLANC Marie 09 02 1940 Phoenix
LE BLANC Mme James 05 07 1886 03 08 1969 Phoenix
LE BLANC James 1885 1969 Phoenix
LE BLANC G.H.J.Raymond 06 02 1919 10 08 1993 Phoenix
LE PÈRE de la BUTTE Xavier 09 06 1923 Phoenix
LE PÈRE de la BUTTE Yves 22 05 1914 03 06 1973 Phoenix
LE PÈRE de la BUTTE Mme Xavier 09 12 1937 Née Iva Van Meerbeck Phoenix
LEBLANC Constance 02 1933 Phoenix
LECONTE Isabelle 12 06 1877 20 03 1962 James Bax Phoenix
LECONTE Marie 28 05 1939 Phoenix
LECONTE Céline 22 08 1884 29 12 1957 Phoenix
MACKIE James 24 06 1973 75 yrs Phoenix
MACQUET Louise Marie Edith 30 05 1882 07 01 1964 Frederick North-Coombes Phoenix
MAGNIEN Françoise Olga 17 03 1940 Joseph Raoul Van Meerbeck Phoenix
MAGNIEN Léa 14 10 1961 Phoenix
MALLAC Mme Claude 05 12 1927 16 06 1991 Née Noëlle Dupont Phoenix
MALLAC Henriette 23 12 1916 18 05 1990 Philippe Nairac Phoenix
MARIE-LOUISE Jeanne 09 05 1995 Phoenix
MARTIAL Mme Arthur 30 03 1915 26 07 1989 Née Ada Grégoire Phoenix
MARTIAL Philippe 03 04 1990 Phoenix
MARTIAL Léopold 29 12 1896 13 11 1965 Phoenix
MARTIAL Gabriel 03 12 1907 07 03 1956 Phoenix
MARTIAL Nathalie 29 05 1978 24 05 2000 Décédé en Australie Phoenix
MARTIAL Arthur 28 09 1899 04 04 1951 Phoenix
MARTIN Mme N. 1861 1952 Née Léa Fauque Phoenix
MARTIN André 1894 1971 Phoenix
MARTIN Germaine 1895 1980 épouse d'André Phoenix
MARTIN Jacques fils d'André et Germaine Phoenix
MARTIN Geneviève filles d'André et Germaine Phoenix
MAUDAVE Elmina 15 02 1963 Phoenix
MAUDAVE Hilda 07 09 1995 Willy d'Avoine Phoenix
MAUDAVE Camille 22 06 1972 Auguste Dubois Phoenix
MAUDAVE Régis 02 07 1913 14 12 1990 Phoenix
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MAYER Mme Allen 15 04 1889 08 01 1967 Née Marguerite Audibert Phoenix
MAYER Mme Georges 15 06 1876 07 07 1980 Née Marthe Brousse de Gersigny Phoenix
MAYER Mme Stafford Edgar 27 08 1885 05 11 1936 Née Marie Adèle Suzanne Dayot Phoenix
MAYER Mme Edgar Edward 15 06 1846 04 03 1911 Née Mary Sophia Gaby Phoenix
MAYER Mme Frank 16 11 1923 24 03 1991 Née Thérèse Genève Phoenix
MAYER Alice Isabelle 20 04 1929 Phoenix
MAYER Edgar Edward 14 04 1844 04 06 1909 Phoenix
MAYER Malcy 1832 1911 dates incertaines Phoenix
MAYER James Allen 15 08 1887 31 10 1956 Phoenix
MAYER George Edward 05 03 1871 10 03 1935 Phoenix
MAYER Stafford Edgar 07 12 1883 16 12 1946 Phoenix
MAYER Walter A.R. 04 12 1881 12 05 1954 Phoenix
MAYER Emilie 08 11 1873 14 02 1960 Croquet de Rosemond Phoenix
MAYER Edward 02 04 1903 04 11 1985 Phoenix
MAYER Frank 18 08 1916 19 01 2003 Phoenix
MAZOUÉ P. 15 08 1907 17 06 1974 Bétuel Phoenix
Mc GREGOR Helen 28 09 1860 26 06 1944 Jules Bonnin Phoenix
Mc GREGOR Mme 22 05 1927 12 07 2000 Née Marie Pauline Raymonde Langlois Phoenix
MENAGÉ Louise Marie Germaine 07 09 1898 03 12 1974 Langlois Phoenix
MENAGÉ-LANGLOIS Marie Pauline Raymonde 22 05 1927 12 07 2000 Mc Gregor Phoenix
MICOUIN Albert 31 03 1918 Phoenix
MORAU Jules 1843 1914 Phoenix
MORAU Julie 17 07 1888 21 10 1960 Ernest Noël Phoenix
NAIRAC Mme Paul 09 11 1912 29 01 2003 Née Lucie de Chazal Phoenix
NAIRAC Mme Edouard 10 06 1941 04 09 1999 Née Josée Maryse Jullienne Phoenix
NAIRAC Mme Philippe 23 12 1916 18 05 1990 Née Henriette Mallac Phoenix
NAIRAC Edouard 1876 1960 Phoenix
NAIRAC Jean 15 05 1913 08 06 1997 Phoenix
NAIRAC Philippe 31 12 1915 04 07 1977 Phoenix
NAIRAC Laurence Marie 28 09 1940 14 08 1977 Phoenix
NAIRAC Camille 10 12 1917 07 03 1986 Phoenix
NAIRAC André 11 04 1905 03 07 1981 Phoenix
NAIRAC Paul 01 04 1908 29 02 1996 Phoenix
NAIRAC Mme Edouard 1882 1964 Née Marie Pauline Eva Rousset Phoenix
NICOLIN Marie Camille 23 07 1932 63 ans - Dalais Phoenix
NICOLIN Isabelle 1891 1964 Frank Grégoire Phoenix
NICOLIN Suzanne 27 02 1995 Phoenix
NICOLIN Marie E. Nanine George Wilman Phoenix
NICOLIN Ida 23 05 1879 19 09 1968 J.Albert Sicard Phoenix
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NOËL Mme Ernest 17 07 1888 21 10 1960 Née Julie Morau Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Mme Frederick 30 05 1882 07 01 1964 Née Louise Marie Edith Macquet Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES George Alfred 30 05 1907 21 10 1998 Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Lindsay 17 01 1904 13 07 1961 Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Hélène 02 07 1910 29 03 1969 Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Francis 29 04 1912 07 07 1988 Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Frederick 09 04 1881 13 01 1951 Phoenix
NORTH-COOMBES Madeleine 03 05 1927 18 yrs Phoenix
OLIVIER Mme Georges 22 07 1972 94 ans - Née Rachel Simonet Phoenix
OXENHAM Mary Béatrice 20 11 1944 Phoenix
OXENHAM Anna Louise Violet 13 06 1945 Noël René Rampton Phoenix
PARK Mme Georges 15 09 1914 09 08 1991 Née Olga Fenouillot de Falbaire Phoenix
PARK George Robert 13 02 1956 53 yrs Phoenix
PARK James Ewing 28 12 1907 Phoenix
PARK Alice Augusta 07 07 1950 Phoenix
PARK Hilda Jean 28 04 1908 31 07 1998 Décédé en Australie Phoenix
PAULINIÈRE Lydie 03 11 1925 45 ans - Auguste Comarmond Phoenix
PÉPIN Mme Numa 18 04 1933 90 ans - Née Constantin Phoenix
PÉPIN Jeanne 22 01 1992 Marcel Guého Phoenix
PÉPIN Adrien 16 08 1923 Phoenix
PÉPIN Eugène Numa 27 07 1929 88 ans Phoenix
POWELL Villiers Eddy 19 08 1937 4 jours Phoenix
RAFFRAY-ROGERS France 26 09 1903 25 10 1996 Phoenix
RAIMBERT Mme 1899 1982 Née Fernande Clair Phoenix
RAIMBERT Luc Maxime 1892 1966 Phoenix
RAIMBERT Luc 1924 1924 Phoenix
RAMPTON Mme Noël René 13 06 1945 Née Ana Louise Violet Oxenham Phoenix
RANDABEL François 18 07 1933 18 03 1984 Phoenix
RANDABEL Mme Georges 16 07 1902 26 08 1970 Phoenix
RANDABEL Georges 05 09 1896 10 09 1970 Phoenix
RANDABEL Paul 22 06 1903 12 03 1968 Phoenix
REGNIER Marguerite 27 04 1892 14 10 1974 Yves Cantin Phoenix
REY Eric 16 01 1993 25 09 1994 Phoenix
RIBET Jean 08 03 1922 07 05 1994 Phoenix
RICHARD-COOMBES Oscar 22 06 1846 12 10 1907 Phoenix
ROCHECOUSTE Mme 04 06 1919 18 08 1960 Née Bettina Grégoire Phoenix
ROCHECOUSTE Josiane 25 04 1947 02 03 1948 Phoenix
ROGERS Mme 14 09 1874 31 08 1959 Née Madeleine Anna de Chazal Phoenix
ROGERS Mme 23 02 1905 31 12 1993 Née Marie Hourquebie Phoenix
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ROGERS Kenneth Henry 20 06 1903 13 02 1965 Phoenix
ROUSSET Marie Pauline Eva 1882 1954 Edouard Nairac Phoenix
SAUVAGE Mme R 05 01 1950 Née Daisy Bigaignon Phoenix
SERRET Olga 19 09 1901 12 09 1995 Phoenix
SICARD Mme J.Albert 23 06 1879 19 09 1968 Née Ida Nocolin Phoenix
SICARD Albert 26 03 1872 17 08 1956 Phoenix
SIMONET Rachel 22 07 1972 94 ans - Georges Olivier Phoenix
SIMONET Irène Vingta 14 02 2000 85 ans Phoenix
SULLIVAN Lucia 07 01 1983 Veckranges Phoenix
TALBOT René 01 05 1999 88 ans Phoenix
TOUSSAINT Paul Antoine 04 03 1977 79 ans Phoenix
VAN MEERBECK Mme Joseph Raoul 17 03 1940 Née Françoise Olga Magnien Phoenix
VAN MEERBECK Iva 09 12 1937 Xavier le Père de la Butte Phoenix
VAN MEERBECK Joseph Raoul 15 06 1929 Phoenix
VECKRANGES Mme 07 01 1983 Née Lucia Sullivan Phoenix
VECKRANGES Julius 06 02 1938 Phoenix
VIADER René 26 02 1879 19 09 1958 Phoenix
VIADER Anne Marie 22 12 1953 Phoenix
VINEY André 11 11 1995 88 ans Phoenix
WILLIAMS Mme John Begby 23 06 1885 14 05 1951 Née Célina Louise d'Avray Phoenix
WILLIAMS John Begby 27 06 1889 06 09 1963 Phoenix
WILMAN Mme Georges Née Marie E. Nanine Nicolin Phoenix
WILMAN Marie Lucie Eugène Grégoire Phoenix
WILMAN Marie Hélène 15 01 1964 Serge Ferrière Phoenix
WILMAN George Phoenix
WILSON Austin James 20 07 1908 18 11 1930 Phoenix
ZAMUDIO 23 10 1897 17 08 1969 F.Dalais Phoenix
ZAMUDIO Léon Michel 28 11 1934 57 ans Phoenix
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